GEAR 5th SPEED (39 T)

K20.00954

MACCA

KO/IMMECTBO MPO/AYKTA B YINAKOBKE

BPEH/]
yid
RENAULT
IVECO
DAF
VOLVO

MAN

OEM

1310 303 074 - 1310 303 058
5001859047

42540097

1610964

3096847

36.32301-0004

™n

6S 1600/R.7,72-1,00

651250 IT

651250

6S 1600 BD

651601 BD IT

6S 1250/COUNTER SHAFT COMPLETE
6S 1250 IT/COUNTER SHAFT COMPLETE
6S 1600 BD/COUNTER SHAFT COMPLETE

6S 1601 BD IT/COUNTER SHAFT COMPLETE
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